Powering Possibilities All Over Panama, The United States & The Caribbean
Web: http://www.BuildGreenPanama.com                   Email: Solar@BuildGreenPanama.com
US Office: 954.839.0627 - Panama: 507.6040.8698/87 - Skype: monique.bright.rodgers
      Jalpower Battery Price
                  AGM TYPE
  Model     Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
Dimension
(L*W*H) FOB (USD)
JSB-A6V100AH  6 100 16.5 F14(M8) 194*170*205(210) $139.68
JSB-A6V150AH   6 150 23.5 F12(M8) 260*180*247(252) $192.50
JSB-A6V180AH   6 180 28 F12(M8) 306*168*222(227) $219.30
JSB-A6V200AH  6 200 30 F16(M8) / F14(M8) 322*177.5*226(247) $232.58
JSB-A6V225AH  6 225 32 F16(M8) / F14(M8) 322*177.5*226(247) $265.46
JSB-A12V40AH 12 40 13.5 F4(M5) / F11(M6) 198*166*171(171) $112.66
JSB-A12V45AH   12 45 14 F4(M5) / F11(M6) 198*166*171(171) $119.56
JSB-A12V55AH   12 55 18 F15(M6) / F11(M6) 229*138*210(235) $151.50
JSB-A12V60AH   12 60 20.5 F15(M6) / F11(M6) 260*169*210(235) $161.04
JSB-A12V65AH   12 65 21 F5(M8) / F11(M6) 350*167*180(183) $178.12
JSB-A12V70AH   12 70 22.5 F5(M8) / F11(M6) 350*167*180(183) $188.28
JSB-A12V75AH   12 75 23.5 F15(M6) / F11(M6) 260*169*210(235) $198.00
JSB-A12V80AH   12 80 24 F5(M8) / F11(M6) 350*167*180(183) $200.90
JSB-A12V85AH  12 85 26 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 306.5*168.5*210(235) $218.00
JSB-A12V90AH  12 90 28.5 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 306.5*168.5*210(235) $238.84
JSB-A12V95AH   12 95 28.5 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 328*172*222(222) $231.04
JSB-A12V100AH   12 100 30 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 328*172*222(222) $238.52
JSB-A12V120AH   12 120 35.5 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 407*177*225(225) $282.12
JSB-A12V134AH   12 134 41.5 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 340*173*280(285) $331.10
JSB-A12V145AH   12 145 44 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 340*173*280(285) $346.10
JSB-A12V150AH   12 150 44.5 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 483*170*240(240) $359.48
JSB-A12V160AH   12 160 53 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 530*209*214(219) $413.12
JSB-A12V180AH   12 180 53 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 530*209*214(219) $430.68
JSB-A12V200AH   12 200 60 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 522*240*219(240) $465.78
JSB-A12V225AH   12 225 65 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 522*240*219(240) $523.36
JSB-A12V230AH   12 230 67 F12(M8) 521*269*203(208) $531.90
JSB-A12V240AH   12 240 69 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 522*240*219(240) $567.84
JSB-A12V260AH   12 260 74 F14(M8) 520*268*220(225) $601.76
JSB-A2V100AH   2 100 6.5 F10(M8) 171*72*206(206) $63.36
JSB-A2V150AH   2 150 8 F10(M8) 172*102*205(227) $82.02
JSB-A2V200AH   2 200 14 F10(M8) 171*111*366(366) $116.66
JSB-A2V250AH   2 250 17.5 F10(M8) 171*150*365(365) $141.18
  Model     Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(kg) Terminal
Dimension
(L*W*H) FOB (USD)
JSB-A2V300AH   2 300 19 F10(M8) 171*150*365(365) $158.72
JSB-A2V350AH   2 350 24.5 F10(M8) 211*176*329(367) $191.24
JSB-A2V400AH   2 400 26 F10(M8) 211*176*329(367) $214.68
JSB-A2V450AH   2 450 29 F10(M8) 242*172*329(366) $240.70
JSB-A2V500AH   2 500 30.5 F10(M8) 242*172*329(366) $258.24
JSB-A2V600AH   2 600 37 F10(M8) 302*175*328(365) $305.50
JSB-A2V650AH   2 650 40 F10(M8) 302*175*328(365) $327.72
JSB-A2V750AH   2 750 46 F10(M8) 411*175*327(368) $403.08
JSB-A2V800AH   2 800 50 F10(M8) 411*175*327(368) $425.32
JSB-A2V1000AH   2 1000 62 F10(M8) 479*175*327(368) $516.26
JSB-A2V1200AH   2 1200 76 F10(M8) 479*175*327(368) $668.96
JSB-A2V1500AH   2 1500 96 F10(M8) 401*352*338(383) $770.58
JSB-A2V2000H   2 2000 126.5 F10(M8) 490*349*338(383) $1,064.24
JSB-A2V3000AH   2 3000 193 F10(M8) 712*351*338(383) $1,478.26
JSB-A6V200AHS   6 200 32 F12(M8) 260*180*247(252) $272.14
JSB-A6V225AHS  6 225 32 F14(M8) 243*187.5*275(275) $289.22
JSB-A12V70AHS   12 70 21.5 F15(M6) / F11(M6) 260*169*210(235) $181.18
JSB-A12V100AHS 12 100 29 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 306.5*168.5*210(235) $236.48
JSB-A12V100AHB 12 100 27 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 354*175*191(196) $258.88
JSB-A12V120AHS 12 120 32 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 328*172*222(222) $272.24
                                          DEEP CYCLE SERIES BATTERIES                            2011.4.06
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(kg) Terminal Dimension
(L*W*H)
FOB
(USD)
JSB-D6V180AH 6 180 28 F12(M8) 306*168*222(227) $436.16
JSB-D6V200AH 6 200 30 F16(M8) / F14(M8) 322*177.5*226(247) $471.70
JSB-D12V40AH   12 40 13.5 F4(M5) / F11(M6) 198*166*171(171) $115.88
JSB-D12V75AH   12 75 23.5 F15(M6) / F11(M6) 260*169*210(235) $205.02
JSB-D12V80AH   12 80 24 F5(M8) / F11(M6) 350*167*180(183) $211.92
JSB-D12V90AH  12 90 28.5 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 306.5*168.5*210(235) $253.34
JSB-D12V100AH   12 100 30 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 328*172*222(222) $358.30
JSB-D12V145AH   12 145 44 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 340*173*280(285) $368.08
JSB-D12V150AH   12 150 44.5 F5(M8) / F12(M8) 483*170*240(240) $391.78
JSB-D12V160AH   12 160 48 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 530*209*214(219) $436.16
JSB-D12V180AH   12 180 49 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 530*209*214(219) $471.70
JSB-D12V200AH   12 200 60 F16(M8) / F12(M8) 522*240*219(240) $609.52
JSB-D12V260AH   12 260 74 F14(M8) 520*268*220(225) $117.88
JSB-D2V200AH   2 200 14 F10(M8) 171*111*366(366) $139.68
JSB-D2V250AH   2 250 17.5 F10(M8) 171*150*365(365) $160.48
JSB-D2V300AH   2 300 19 F10(M8) 171*150*365(365) $189.20
JSB-D2V350AH    2 350 24.5 F10(M8) 211*176*329(367) $216.96
JSB-D2V400AH   2 400 26 F10(M8) 211*176*329(367) $238.12
JSB-D2V450AH   2 450 29 F10(M8) 242*172*329(366) $255.46
JSB-D2V500AH   2 500 30.5 F10(M8) 242*172*329(366) $302.24
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(kg) Terminal Dimension
(L*W*H)
FOB
(USD)
JSB-D2V600AH   2 600 37 F10(M8) 302*175*328(365) $324.32
JSB-D2V650AH    2 650 40 F10(M8) 302*175*328(365) $410.12
JSB-D2V750AH   2 750 46 F10(M8) 411*175*327(368) $420.64
JSB-D2V800AH   2 800 50 F10(M8) 411*175*327(368) $510.70
JSB-D2V1000AH   2 1000 62 F10(M8) 479*175*327(368) $662.54
JSB-D2V1200AH   2 1200 76 F10(M8) 479*175*327(368) $790.48
JSB-D2V1500AH   2 1500 96 F10(M8) 401*352*338(383) $1,075.52
JSB-D2V2000H    2 2000 126.5 F10(M8) 490*349*338(383) $1,494.64
JSB-D2V3000AH   2 3000 193 F10(M8) 712*351*338(383) $167.06
JSB-D12V55AHF   12 55 18 F11(M6) 227*106*222(222) $167.06
JSB-D12V90AHF  12 90 24 F6 563*114*188(188) $233.18
JSB-D12V100AHB 12 100 27 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 354*175*191(196) $261.98
JSB-D12V100AHS 12 100 29 F15(M6) / F12(M8) 306.5*168.5*210(235) $244.26
DEEP CYCLE SERIES BATTERIES
Model
Voltag
e
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(kg) Terminal Dimension
(L*W*H)
FOB
(USD)
JSB-D12V105AHF 12 105 32.5 F8 508*111*236(236) $265.36
JSB-D12V110AHF   12 110 33 F9(M8) 394*109*285(285) $281.17
JSB-D12V125AHF   12 125 36 F9(M8) 551*109*239(239) $307.04
JSB-D12V125AHSF 12 41 125 F9(M8) 436*107*317(323) $328.56
JSB-D12V135AHF   12 135 41 F9(M8) 551*109*239(239) $348.62
JSB-D12V150AHF   12 150 45 F9(M8) 555*110*288(288) $368.28
JSB-D12V155AHF   12 155 49.5 F9(M8) 555*110*288(288) $421.72
JSB-D12V160AHF   12 160 49 F9(M8) 555*110*288(288) $428.40
JSB-D12V180AHF   12 180 53.5 F9(M8) 560*125*316(316) $445.44
JSB-D12V180AHSF 12 180 53.5 F9(M8) 546*125*317(325) $469.06
JSB-D12V185AHF   12 185 53.5 F9(M8) 560*125*316(316) $563.04
JSB-D12V185AHSF 12 185 53.5 F9(M8) 546*125*317(325) $563.04
GEL TYPE BATTERIES
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(kg) Terminal Dimension
(L*W*H)
FOB
(USD)
JSB-G6V100AH 6 100 17.5 F14 194*170*205(210) $180.32
JSB-G6V150AH  6 150 24.5 F12 260*180*247(252) $251.16
JSB-G6V200AH  6 200 31.2 F14/F16 322*178*226(247) $320.72
JSB-G6V225AH  6 225 33.2 F14/F16 322*178*226(247) $356.28
JSB-G12V40AH   12 40 13.8 F4/F11 198*166*171(171) $148.54
JSB-G12V55AH  12 55 18.5 F11/F15 229*138*210(215) $197.90
JSB-G12V65AH   12 65 23 F5/F11 350*167*179(179) $237.12
JSB-G12V75AH  12 75 25 F11/F15 259*169*210(215) $262.54
JSB-G12V80AH  12 80 25 F5/F11 350*167*179(179) $275.08
JSB-G12V90AH  12 90 31 F12/F15 307*169*211(216) $316.96
JSB-G12V100AH  12 100 33 F5/F12 328*172*217(222) $327.04
JSB-G12V120AH   12 120 39 F5/F12 409*177*225(225) $386.88
JSB-G12V134AH  12 134 41.5 F12 340.50*173*280(285) $447.68
JSB-G12V145AH  12 145 44 F12 340.50*173*280(285) $457.70
JSB-G12V150AH  12 150 48 F5/F12 483*170*241(241) $497.76
JSB-G12V160AH  12 160 50 F12 340.50*173*280(285) $529.64
JSB-G12V200AH  12 200 63 F12/F16 522*240*219(224) $629.08
JSB-G12V230AH   12 230 66 F12/F16 522*269*203(208) $750.80
REMARK:
1. FOB shenzhen
2. Lead time: 30days
3. Battery price will be adjusted 2.5% if order less than US$3,000.
4. Payment term: 75% of total including shipping, in advance.
5. Balance of 25% upon delivery
Web: http://www.BuildGreenPanama.com                   Email: Solar@BuildGreenPanama.com
US Office: 954.839.0627 - Panama: 507.6040.8698/87 - Skype: monique.bright.rodgers